

CLC CANADA MEMBERSHIP FEE AND DONATION FORM

Please see page 2 for more information and a checklist.

SECTION A – ANNUAL REQUIRED CLC MEMBERSHIP FEE [№]1

National \$50.00 + Regional \$20.00 = **Total \$70** (Due April 30, earlier payment always appreciated).

SECTION B – ADDITIONAL DONATIONS (in order of priority for 2024) N2

National Solidarity Re A fund reserved to assist with their travel costs to a	eserve: \$ocal communities in CLC Canada to set attend the National Assembly held the y	nd delegates who need financial assistance rear after the World Assembly.
		of CVX Haiti as CVX Haiti's God-parents until 2028.
Canadian World Dele A fund reserved to assist v	gate Reserve: \$ vith the costs of Canadian delegates to a	attend the World Assembly held every five years.
John English CLC Fou A fund reserved to help w	nder's Fund: \$ ith the formation and development of C	CLC Canada as an "Apostolic Body".
Other (please specify; of CLC Canada): \$		put towards the most urgent needs
SECTION A (\$70) +	SECTION B (Sub-Total of Your Do	onation) = GRAND TOTAL \$
		X RECEIPT & CLC CANADA RECORDS
City	Province	Postal Code
Phone	Email	
Name of my community		My region
The year I am paying the	e fee	
Do you need an income	tax receipt? No Yes	

CLC Canada is a registered Canadian Charity # 14095 8943 RR0001

NOTES:

- N1. Your required CLC membership commitment includes your financial responsibility of \$70.00 in total (\$50 for the National and \$20 for the Regional). Your annual membership fee will help CLC Canada to maintain the responsibilities of operating as a National organization in Canada, at the service of the Church in the world, and as a member of World CLC. A portion (\$20) of your membership fee will provide for the needs of your region.
- N2. Your additional donation is an opportunity to contribute to the CLC Canada formation and various mission projects. This year, 2024, the priority is National Assembly and we encourage each one to contribute towards National Solidarity Reserve and National Haiti Solidarity Reserve.

CHECKLIST

Please submit your annual membership fee upon receipt of notification, no later than April 30th to assist CLC Canada in Financial planning throughout the year.

SUBMITTING BY CHEQUE

- Make cheque payable to CLC Canada or CLC
- Mail the cheque and fee form to the National Treasurer, Marilou Gonzales 307-225 Wellesley St. E., Toronto, ON M4X 1X8.
- Please allow 3-4 weeks for your cheque to be cashed.
- 2 Use a separate sheet to provide the personal information of all the members if you are submitting the fee and donations together as a community.
- ✓ Contact your Regional Representative if you haven't received the income tax receipt which will be mailed out by the National Treasurer within 6 weeks after receipt of your cheque

SUBMITTING ONLINE

- ✓ To submit online, go to CLC Canada website and click on "Donate". http://www.christianlifecommunity.ca
- CanadaHelps charges CLC Canada a 3.75% minimum fee for its service. For example, when you make a donation of \$1,000, \$37.50 of that amount will go to CanadaHelps. If submitting online, please consider adding an extra amount to your membership fee and donations. e.g. Submit \$72.75 for the annual membership fee.
- A monthly donation option is available through CanadaHelps.
- If submitting online, an income tax receipt will be issued automatically by CanadaHelps.

Contact your Regional Representative if you have other questions.